
Your World. Your Choice. Your Money. 

General Contractor License No. CGC-1517410 

AllenMiche’ Development & Co, Inc. 

4216 SW 23rd Street West Park, Florida 33023 

Phone: 954-324-5340 

www.allenmiche.com 

allenmichedevelopment@yahoo.com 

All Major Credit Cards Accepted 

We pursue service excellence through experience, commitment and teamwork.  Our vision to serve our cli-

ents through honesty, integrity, and professionalism is demonstrated through our team. With extensive ex-

perience in the construction industry, our qualified staff and supporting partners can offer quality services. 

Your World. Your Money. Your Choice.  

Naics Codes 

 236115 

 236116 

 236118 

 236220 

 236117 

 237110 

 237310 

 237990 

 56110 

 624229 

Differentiators 

 Certified Small Business 

 Minority Business 

 Woman Owned Business 

 Advance Maintenance of Traffic 

FDOT 

 FEMA—Vanguard Emergency Man-

agement Approved Inspector 

 State of Florida Certified General 

Contractor 

 LEED Green Associate 

Core Competencies 

Construction Man-

agement 

Design-Build General Contractor Feasibility Studies Planning  &  

Research 

Technical Support Consulting New Construction Renovation Residential  

 Public and Private  Commercial  

Past Projects 

Urban League of Greater Miami - Construction Management  

& Consulting 

Property Masters, Inc. Marietta, Ga - Comprehensive Work 

Orders 

Odebrecht, Inc. - 836 W-40A/W40-B MSE Walls & Drainage 

Shelly Residences - Full Kitchen & Bathroom Renovation 

Ann Aufford Residences - Full Kitchen & Bathroom Renovation 

Burton Residences -Full Kitchen & Bathrooms Renovation 

Diana Heaven - Addition of Master Bedroom & Patio  

Enclosement 

Latchman Residences - Full Kitchen & Bathrooms Renovation 

Encore Capital Management - Site development 

Mr. & Mrs Wright - Kitchen Renovation 

 


